)

. . \ W
< SiJ Sy 9ea (ovo 1o tokep) Aq panoiddy
mm_ G w /57 /5 9jeq (1suoissiwwio)) Aq panoiddy
m m S ajeq (1030211Q0) Vo Ag panoiddy
1o 37777 eieq (1opeiuod) - Aq perdeooy
NV ~ A\ PR
M 5 <] [11]9 eteq (46u3 ‘loiy) TS WU q papuswWoday
4
m ‘0ja13y Ajdde ||1m JoU0D BUY) Jo suoisiroxd |[e pue 1oBJU0D By} Ul uona|dwod 3y} Joy papirolid awi ay |
%Pl C- s18pIQ abuey) ||y - abuey) Juadiay
%Vl C- 1ap10O-abuey sy —ebueyd jusdisg
zcLee0vLLS 19pI0
abueyd siyj Buipnjou| Junowy joe1U0Y MaN
€5°908°¢c$- 19p1Q abuey siy) jo Junowy JoN
LO'ESL'vS asealou [ejo |
¥S'656°L$ asealoap |ejo |
188yS payoepy a9g
8oud joe1UOD Ul BseaISU| 8oud 1o24ju0d Ul asealda(] abueys ‘ssoud ““_uh” ..M%HMMMM_M“%ME ON
udy m 4o Jo uondudsaqg | way
JapiQ abueyo Juauny
L "ON JapiQ abueyyn
. 18p10 8buey) siyy o)
59668 LL1$ Jolld Junowy joenuo) [ejo |
. S1apiQ abuey) .
%000 snoine1d - aBueyy Jusaiay 8E91-9250% AM ‘uojBuixs
) s1ap1Q abuey) snoiralg
00°0$ 10 JUnoWY AgenWNG Peoy aliN pay G201
69668'2/1% “Jy Joenuo) [euibuQ uonelodiod Buioenuoy ssesbonig
¥102-201 'ON Joenuo) :(Jojyoenuog) oy
‘PY BingspouieH je 1epn O uep :uoneson ¢ Jo | abey
uoneyiqeysy Aempeoy Psloid]  ¥IAUO IONVHO LOVHINOD INIWNNIAOD

GLozZ ‘L1 sunp

a5eq

ALNNOD NVEYN JLLIAVI-NOLONIXI




LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT DATE: June 11, 2015
CONTRACT MODIFICATION Contract Mod #: |1
Page 2 of 3 CONTRACT # [102-2014
Project: Roadway Rehabilitation
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications;
I:\f:'q AI;)EDL/ Description of changes Units | Quantity Unit Price Decreasperirecontract Increase in contract price
1] ADD [Excavation and Preparation CY 23 2700 | % - $ 621.00
2| DEL |DGAFill TONS| 23.11 33.30| % 769.56 | § -
DEL [No. 2 Stone TONS| 78 64.45| % 502710 | $ -
3| DEL |10-Inch PCCP/24 Pavement Sy 29 75.10 | $ 216288 | $ -
4] ADD [Joint Seal Replacement LF 1129 205 % - 3 2,314.45
5| ADD |Bituminous Transition Zones SY 7.88 4030 | § - $ 317.56
6] ADD |Epoxy Roadway Repair CF 3 300.00 | % - $ 900.00
7 $ - $ -
8 $ - $ -
9 $ - $ -
10 $ - $ -
11 $ - $ -
12 - 5 -
13 $ - $ -
14 $ - |s ;
15 $
otal decrease $ 7,959.54
Total increase 4,153.01
et (increase) in contract price

Page 2 of 3




Page 3 of 3

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE |cONTRACT NO. - 102-2014

PROJECT: MOW at Harrodsburg Rd Roadway Rehabilitation

CHANGE ORDER: 1

-k

Necessity for change: Final adjusting change order to reflect actua
furnished.

Is proposed change an alternate bid? _ Yes _ X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? Ye

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage?
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes  No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

,b(\fw ] 15/

[

| quantities

s X No

___Yes _X No

\

{ ) MMor " Date

W




